
WOODWARD OPEN
February 20, 2222DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE 1 46

3

2

1

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

VINCE BOWMAN

THEODORE FRITINGER 

VINCE BOWMAN

NOLAN GARCIA

JALYNN BORROX

MAXON BUFORD

THEODORE FRITINGER 36LBS  -  

JALYNN BORROX  -  

MAXON BUFORD  -  

MAXON BUFORD

NOLAN GARCIA

VINCE BOWMAN  -  

THEODORE FRITINGER 

NOLAN GARCIA

JALYNN BORROX

VINCE BOWMAN

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

NOLAN GARCIA  -  

THEODORE FRITINGER 

MAXON BUFORD

JALYNN BORROX

NOLAN GARCIA

ROUND 4

THEODORE FRITINGER 

JALYNN BORROX

MAXON BUFORD

VINCE BOWMAN

ROUND 5

FIRST PLACE

1 MAXON BUFORD

SECOND PLACE

1 VINCE BOWMAN

THIRD PLACE

1 NOLAN GARCIA

FOURTH PLACE

JALYNN BORROX

FIFTH PLACE

NOVICE 46.0

5-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

4-0

Tech Fall 10-0

Win by Forfeit

Pin

Win by Forfeit

Pin

MAXON BUFORD

NOLAN GARCIA

VINCE BOWMAN

MAXON BUFORD

NOLAN GARCIA

VINCE BOWMAN

MAXON BUFORD

NOLAN GARCIA

JALYNN BORROX

VINCE BOWMAN

has a BYE

THEODORE FRITI

has a BYE

JALYNN BORROX

has a BYE

MAXON BUFORD

has a BYE

VINCE BOWMAN

has a BYE

NOLAN GARCIA

0

2

6

5.5

4

0

Wins

1

3

3

3

Pts

2

2

2

2

0

1.5

2

2

2

2

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM



WOODWARD OPEN
February 20, 2222DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE 2 50

3

2

1

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

NICK PAETH

KOLBY WILLIAMS D1

NICK PAETH

KYLIE ROSS

EHMEIIR HARDEN-KING

KAIDEN BISSETT

KOLBY WILLIAMS D1  -  

EHMEIIR HARDEN-KING  -  

KAIDEN BISSETT  -  

KAIDEN BISSETT

KYLIE ROSS

NICK PAETH  -  

KOLBY WILLIAMS D1

KYLIE ROSS

EHMEIIR HARDEN-KING

NICK PAETH

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

KYLIE ROSS  -  

KOLBY WILLIAMS D1

KAIDEN BISSETT

EHMEIIR HARDEN-KING

KYLIE ROSS

ROUND 4

KOLBY WILLIAMS D1

EHMEIIR HARDEN-KING

KAIDEN BISSETT

NICK PAETH

ROUND 5

FIRST PLACE

1AIDEN BISSETT

SECOND PLACE

KOLBY WILLIAMS D1

THIRD PLACE

NICK PAETH

FOURTH PLACE

KYLIE ROSS

FIFTH PLACE

NOVICE 50.0

5-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

2-0

Pin

Pin

Pin

2-0

Major Dec. 9-0

Major Dec. 10-3

2-0

13-9

KAIDEN BISSETT

NICK PAETH

KOLBY WILLIAMS D1

KAIDEN BISSETT

KOLBY WILLIAMS D1

NICK PAETH

KAIDEN BISSETT

KYLIE ROSS

KOLBY WILLIAMS D1

KAIDEN BISSETT

has a BYE

KOLBY WILLIAMS

has a BYE

EHMEIIR HARDEN

has a BYE

KAIDEN BISSETT

has a BYE

NICK PAETH

has a BYE

KYLIE ROSS

0

3

2

1

3

Wins

0

4

2

1

Pts

0

2

2

2

0

1

1

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM



WOODWARD OPEN
February 20, 2222DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE 2 55

Pin

Pin

4-0

3

2

1
FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

TEEGAN LAY D1

PARKER GALLIHAR

BRODY KEMPLIN D1

TEEGAN LAY D1

TEEGAN LAY D1

BRODY KEMPLIN D1

BRODY KEMPLIN D1

PARKER GALLIHAR

PARKER GALLIHAR

TEEGAN LAY D1

BRODY KEMPLIN D1

BRODY KEMPLIN D1
2

2

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

3-PERSON ROUND ROBIN



WOODWARD OPEN
February 20, 2222DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE 2 59

4-0

Major Dec. 11-3

Tech Fall 10-0

3

2

1
FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

TYLER ELLIOT

A'RIEYON KING

LEVI MORGAN

TYLER ELLIOT

TYLER ELLIOT

LEVI MORGAN

LEVI MORGAN

A'RIEYON KING

A'RIEYON KING

TYLER ELLIOT

LEVI MORGAN

LEVI MORGAN
0

1

1.5

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

3-PERSON ROUND ROBIN



WOODWARD OPEN
February 20, 2222DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE 2 65

Tech Fall 10-0CAMERON CROSBY

JAMES EBBERS
CAMERON CROSBY

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 65.0

PinALEX PATTON

DESTIN SHIELDS
DESTIN SHIELDS

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

CAMERON CROSBY

DESTIN SHIELDS

ALEX PATTON

JAMES EBBERS

CAMERON CROSBY

JAMES EBBERS

DESTIN SHIELDS

ALEX PATTON

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

CAMERON CROSBY  -  

ALEX PATTON  -  

JAMES EBBERS  -  

DESTIN SHIELDS  -  

JAMES EBBERS

DESTIN SHIELDS

CAMERON CROSBY

ALEX PATTON
ROUND 3

Pin

Pin

JAMES EBBERS

CAMERON CROSBY

Pin
CAMERON CROSBY

Pin
JAMES EBBERS

5.5

0

4

2

3

Wins

0

2

1

Pts

2

2

1.5

2

2

2

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM



WOODWARD OPEN
February 20, 2222DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE 2 75

Pin

6-1

Tech Fall 11-0

3

2

1
FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

CRISTIANO BLACK

BRAIDEN PATTON

DAVID GALAN

DAVID GALAN

DAVID GALAN

BRAIDEN PATTON

BRAIDEN PATTON

CRISTIANO BLACK

CRISTIANO BLACK

DAVID GALAN

CRISTIANO BLACK

DAVID GALAN
2

0

1.5

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

3-PERSON ROUND ROBIN



WOODWARD OPEN
February 20, 2222DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE 2 84

4-2

5-3

Major Dec. 8-0

3

2

1
FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

FISHER GUETERMAN

CHARLIE MAIANI

CHARLIE MAIANI

CHARLIE MAIANI

CHARLIE MAIANI

FISHER GUETERMAN

FISHER GUETERMAN

FISHER GUETERMAN

CHARLIE MAIANI

CHARLIE MAIANI

CHARLIE MAIANI
0

0

1

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

2-PERSON ROUND ROBIN



WOODWARD OPEN
February 20, 2222DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE 3 77

PinSYLAS MARION

DAEVION HARDEN-KING
SYLAS MARION

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 77.0

Tech Fall 10-0JAXON KEMPLIN

CAIDEN BUSSEN D4
JAXON KEMPLIN

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

SYLAS MARION

CAIDEN BUSSEN D4

JAXON KEMPLIN

DAEVION HARDEN-KING

SYLAS MARION

DAEVION HARDEN-KING

JAXON KEMPLIN

CAIDEN BUSSEN D4

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

SYLAS MARION  -  

JAXON KEMPLIN  -  

DAEVION HARDEN-KING  -  

CAIDEN BUSSEN D4  -  

DAEVION HARDEN-KING

CAIDEN BUSSEN D4

SYLAS MARION

JAXON KEMPLIN
ROUND 3

Tech Fall 10-0

Tech Fall 10-0

DAEVION HARDEN-KING

SYLAS MARION

Pin
SYLAS MARION

Win by Forfeit
DAEVION HARDEN-KING

5.5

1.5

3.5

0

3

Wins

1

2

0

Pts

1.5

1.5

2

1.5

2

2

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM



WOODWARD OPEN
February 20, 2222DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE 3 102

PinMATHEW DAVIS

ELIJAH STERLING
ELIJAH STERLING

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 102.0

PinLARRY STERLING

LANDON JENKINS
LARRY STERLING

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

MATHEW DAVIS

LANDON JENKINS

LARRY STERLING

ELIJAH STERLING

LARRY STERLING

LANDON JENKINS

ELIJAH STERLING

MATHEW DAVIS

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

MATHEW DAVIS  -  

LARRY STERLING  -  

ELIJAH STERLING  -  

LANDON JENKINS  -  

ELIJAH STERLING

LANDON JENKINS

MATHEW DAVIS

LARRY STERLING
ROUND 3

Tech Fall 10-0

Pin

LARRY STERLING

LANDON JENKINS

Pin
LARRY STERLING

Pin
LANDON JENKINS

0

5.5

2

4

0

Wins

3

1

2

Pts

2

1.5

2

2

2

2

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM



WOODWARD OPEN
February 20, 2222DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE 4 97

Pin

Tech Fall 11-1

Pin

3

2

1
FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

TYLER MCCALEB

MASON JENNINGS

LANDON ST.CLAIR

TYLER MCCALEB

TYLER MCCALEB

LANDON ST.CLAIR

LANDON ST.CLAIR

MASON JENNINGS

MASON JENNINGS

TYLER MCCALEB

LANDON ST.CLAIR

LANDON ST.CLAIR
2

1.5

2

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

3-PERSON ROUND ROBIN



WOODWARD OPEN
February 20, 2222DIVISION WEIGHT

OPEN 1 67

PinLOGAN HAMPTON

JONAH LEE 58LB
LOGAN HAMPTON

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

OPEN 1 67.0

PinBRODY KEMPLIN

CRISTIANO BLACK 75LB
CRISTIANO BLACK 75LB

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

LOGAN HAMPTON

CRISTIANO BLACK 75LB

BRODY KEMPLIN

JONAH LEE 58LB

1 JONAH LEE

1-CRISTIANO BLACK

1-LOGAN HAMPTON

2-BRODY KEMPLIN

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

LOGAN HAMPTON  -  

BRODY KEMPLIN  -  

JONAH LEE 58LB  -  

CRISTIANO BLACK 75LB  -  

JONAH LEE 58LB

CRISTIANO BLACK 75LB

LOGAN HAMPTON

BRODY KEMPLIN
ROUND 3

Pin

Pin

BRODY KEMPLIN

CRISTIANO BLACK 75LB

Pin
LOGAN HAMPTON

Pin
CRISTIANO BLACK 75LB

4

2

0

6

2

Wins

1

0

3

Pts

2

2

2

2

2

2

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM



WOODWARD OPEN
February 20, 2222DIVISION WEIGHT

OPEN 2 54

3

2

1

Pin

Pin

Pin

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

4

Pin

FOURTH PLACE

6-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

5

Pin

6

Pin

7

Pin

8

Pin

9

Pin

10

Pin

FIFTH PLACE

0

2

8

6

10

0

Wins

1

4

3

5

Pts

SIXTH PLACE

42

11

Pin

12

Pin

NICK PAETH   

GUNNAR PEPONIS   

CARTER LINDSEY   

KRIMSYN KOSTOFF   

PREAUX KINCAID   

KAIDEN BISSETT   

NICK PAETH   

KRIMSYN KOSTOFF   

KAIDEN BISSETT   

GUNNAR PEPONIS   

PREAUX KINCAID   

CARTER LINDSEY   

KRIMSYN KOSTOFF   

NICK PAETH   

KAIDEN BISSETT   

CARTER LINDSEY   

PREAUX KINCAID   

GUNNAR PEPONIS   

NICK PAETH   

GUNNAR PEPONIS   

KAIDEN BISSETT   

CARTER LINDSEY   

PREAUX KINCAID   

KRIMSYN KOSTOFF   

13

Pin

14
Pin

15

Pin

KRIMSYN KOSTOFF   

CARTER LINDSEY   

KAIDEN BISSETT   

GUNNAR PEPONIS   

PREAUX KINCAID   

NICK PAETH   

CARTER LINDSEY

KRIMSYN KOSTOFF

KAIDEN BISSETT

CARTER LINDSEY

GUNNAR PEPONIS

KRIMSYN KOSTOFF

GUNNAR PEPONIS

CARTER LINDSEY

KAIDEN BISSETT

KRIMSYN KOSTOFF

CARTER LINDSEY

GUNNAR PEPONIS

NICK PAETH

KRIMSYN KOSTOFF

CARTER LINDSEY

PREAUX KINCAID  -  

NICK PAETH  -  

KRIMSYN KOSTOFF  -  

GUNNAR PEPONIS  -  

CARTER LINDSEY  -  

KAIDEN BISSETT  -  

CARTER LINDSEY

KRIMSYN KOSTOFF

GUNNAR PEPONIS

KAIDEN BISSETT

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

ROUND 4

ROUND 5



WOODWARD OPEN
February 20, 2222DIVISION WEIGHT

OPEN 2 60

PinZACH RYAN

COOPER THEETGE
COOPER THEETGE

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

OPEN 2 60.0

PinLIAM DININGER

AUTSTIN JOSEPH
AUTSTIN JOSEPH

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

ZACH RYAN

AUTSTIN JOSEPH

LIAM DININGER

COOPER THEETGE

AUTSTIN JOSEPH

COOPER THEETGE

LIAM DININGER

ZACH RYAN

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ZACH RYAN  -  

LIAM DININGER  -  

COOPER THEETGE  -  

AUTSTIN JOSEPH  -  

COOPER THEETGE

AUTSTIN JOSEPH

ZACH RYAN

LIAM DININGER
ROUND 3

Pin

Pin

COOPER THEETGE

AUTSTIN JOSEPH

Pin
LIAM DININGER

Pin
AUTSTIN JOSEPH

0

2

4

6

0

Wins

1

2

3

Pts

2

2

2

2

2

2

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM



WOODWARD OPEN
February 20, 2222DIVISION WEIGHT

OPEN 3 61

Pin

Pin

Pin

3

2

1
FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

DAWSON FELDMAN

MITCHELL BINFORD

EASTON BALLINGER

EASTON BALLINGER

EASTON BALLINGER

DAWSON FELDMAN

DAWSON FELDMAN

MITCHELL BINFORD

MITCHELL BINFORD

EASTON BALLINGER

DAWSON FELDMAN

EASTON BALLINGER
2

2

2

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

3-PERSON ROUND ROBIN



WOODWARD OPEN
February 20, 2222DIVISION WEIGHT

OPEN 3 69

Pin

Tech Fall 10-0

10-8

3

2

1
FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

SYLAS MANON

MASON JOSEPH

CAMERON UNDERWOOD

SYLAS MANON

SYLAS MANON

CAMERON UNDERWOOD

CAMERON UNDERWOOD

MASON JOSEPH

MASON JOSEPH

SYLAS MANON

CAMERON UNDERWOOD

CAMERON UNDERWOOD
2

1.5

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

3-PERSON ROUND ROBIN



WOODWARD OPEN
February 20, 2222DIVISION WEIGHT

OPEN 3 75

3

2

1

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

LARRY STERLING 103 L

CALEB CURRY

LARRY STERLING 103 L

LANDON JENKINS 87LB

JAKE RYAN

COLE MILLER

CALEB CURRY  -  

JAKE RYAN  -  

COLE MILLER  -  

COLE MILLER

LANDON JENKINS 87LB

LARRY STERLING 103 LBS  -  

CALEB CURRY

LANDON JENKINS 87LB

JAKE RYAN

LARRY STERLING 103 L

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

LANDON JENKINS 87LBS  -  

CALEB CURRY

COLE MILLER

JAKE RYAN

LANDON JENKINS 87LB

ROUND 4

CALEB CURRY

JAKE RYAN

COLE MILLER

LARRY STERLING 103 L

ROUND 5

FIRST PLACE

CALEB CURRY

SECOND PLACE

LARRY STERLING 103 LBS

THIRD PLACE

2- COLE MILLER

FOURTH PLACE

JAKE RYAN

FIFTH PLACE

OPEN 3 75.0

5-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

4-1

Pin

4-0

6-2

Major Dec. 8-0

Pin

4-0

4-2

Tech Fall 10-0

2-1

COLE MILLER

LARRY STERLING 103 LBS

CALEB CURRY

COLE MILLER

CALEB CURRY

LARRY STERLING 103 LBS

CALEB CURRY

JAKE RYAN

CALEB CURRY

LARRY STERLING 103 LBS

has a BYE

CALEB CURRY

has a BYE

JAKE RYAN

has a BYE

COLE MILLER

has a BYE

LARRY STERLING

has a BYE

LANDON JENKIN

2.5

0

0

4

0

4

Wins

1

2

3

0

Pts

0

2

0

0

1

2

0

0

1.5

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM



WOODWARD OPEN
February 20, 2222DIVISION WEIGHT

OPEN 3 140

Tech Fall 10-0

Pin

Major Dec. 9-0

3

2

1
FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

REID BYERS

KAIDEN PATTON

KAIDEN PATTON

KAIDEN PATTON

KAIDEN PATTON

REID BYERS

REID BYERS

REID BYERS

KAIDEN PATTON

KAIDEN PATTON

KAIDEN PATTON
1.5

2

1

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

2-PERSON ROUND ROBIN



WOODWARD OPEN
February 20, 2222DIVISION WEIGHT

OPEN 4 71

Pin

Pin

Pin

3

2

1
FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

TYTON KOSTOFF

COLIN BROXTERMAN

TYTON KOSTOFF

TYTON KOSTOFF

TYTON KOSTOFF

COLIN BROXTERMAN

COLIN BROXTERMAN

COLIN BROXTERMAN

COLIN BROXTERMAN

COLIN BROXTERMAN

COLIN BROXTERMAN
2

2

2

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

2-PERSON ROUND ROBIN



WOODWARD OPEN
February 20, 2222DIVISION WEIGHT

OPEN 4 104

3

2

1
FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

LANDON ST.CLAIR

LANDON ST.CLAIR

LANDON ST.CLAIR

ELIJAH MARENHO 113LB

ELIJAH MARENHO 113LB

ELIJAH MARENHO 113LB

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

2-PERSON ROUND ROBIN



WOODWARD OPEN
February 20, 2222DIVISION WEIGHT

OPEN 4 179

Pin

3

2

1
FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

ANDREW KING

ANDREW KING

ANDREW KING

TBD

TBD

TBD

ANDREW KING
2

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

2-PERSON ROUND ROBIN



WOODWARD OPEN
February 20, 2222DIVISION WEIGHT

JR. HIGH 118

3

2

1

3-0

Tech Fall 10-0

1-0

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

4

Pin

FOURTH PLACE

6-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

5

Pin

6

Major Dec. 8-0

7

Major Dec. 6-0

8

Major Dec. 10-3

9

Major Dec. 7-0

10

Pin

FIFTH PLACE

3

2

6.5

0

1.5

4

Wins

1

5

0

2

Pts

SIXTH PLACE

3.53

11

Tech Fall 10-0

12

Tech Fall 10-0

PEYTON BEAVERS   

CONOR HARRISON   

KYSER KOSTOFF 105LB   

BRANDON HARDIN   

WYATT BROCK 104LBS   

ELI MARENGO   

PEYTON BEAVERS   

BRANDON HARDIN   

ELI MARENGO   

CONOR HARRISON   

WYATT BROCK 104LBS   

KYSER KOSTOFF 105LB   

BRANDON HARDIN   

PEYTON BEAVERS   

ELI MARENGO   

KYSER KOSTOFF 105LB   

WYATT BROCK 104LBS   

CONOR HARRISON   

PEYTON BEAVERS   

CONOR HARRISON   

ELI MARENGO   

KYSER KOSTOFF 105LB   

WYATT BROCK 104LBS   

BRANDON HARDIN   

13

2-0

14
Major Dec. 14-5

15

Major Dec. 8-0

BRANDON HARDIN   

KYSER KOSTOFF 105LB   

ELI MARENGO   

CONOR HARRISON   

WYATT BROCK 104LBS   

PEYTON BEAVERS   

KYSER KOSTOFF 105LB

BRANDON HARDIN

WYATT BROCK 104LBS

WYATT BROCK 104LBS

PEYTON BEAVERS

BRANDON HARDIN

WYATT BROCK 104LBS

BRANDON HARDIN

ELI MARENGO

BRANDON HARDIN

KYSER KOSTOFF 105LB

ELI MARENGO

WYATT BROCK 104LBS

BRANDON HARDIN

ELI MARENGO

WYATT BROCK 104LBS  -  

PEYTON BEAVERS  -  

BRANDON HARDIN  -  

CONOR HARRISON  -  

KYSER KOSTOFF 105LB  -  

ELI MARENGO  -  

1- BRANDON HARDIN

1- WYATT BROCK

1-KYSER KOSTOFF

2-ELI MARENGO

3-PEYTON BEAVERS
0

1

1

0

1.5

0

2

2

1

1

1

1

2

1.5

1.5

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

ROUND 4

ROUND 5



WOODWARD OPEN
February 20, 2222DIVISION WEIGHT

JR. HIGH 140

3-2

Tech Fall 10-0

Pin

3

2

1
FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

OLIVER DEARDORFF

DOMINICK GRUBB

KAMRN HARDEN

KAMRN HARDEN

KAMRN HARDEN

OLIVER DEARDORFF

OLIVER DEARDORFF

DOMINICK GRUBB

DOMINICK GRUBB

KAMRN HARDEN

OLIVER DEARDORFF

KAMRN HARDEN
0

1.5

2

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

3-PERSON ROUND ROBIN


